
Day Date Gents Ladies

Saturday 28/03/2026
Sunday 29/03/2026
Monday 30/03/2026
Tuesday 31/03/2026 Ladies Opening Coomp
Wednesday 01/04/2026
Thursday 02/04/2026 Front 9 Stableford
Friday 03/04/2026
Saturday 04/04/2026 April Saturday Medal Stableford (1)
Sunday 05/04/2026
Monday 06/04/2026 Jock's Cup
Tuesday 07/04/2026 Medal (1)
Wednesday 08/04/2026
Thursday 09/04/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 10/04/2026
Saturday 11/04/2026 Rover Cup
Sunday 12/04/2026 April Monthly Medal
Monday 13/04/2026
Tuesday 14/04/2026 Joyce Trophy
Wednesday 15/04/2026
Thursday 16/04/2026 Front 9 Stableford
Friday 17/04/2026
Saturday 18/04/2026
Sunday 19/04/2026
Monday 20/04/2026
Tuesday 21/04/2026 Coronation Cup
Wednesday 22/04/2026
Thursday 23/04/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 24/04/2026
Saturday 25/04/2026 Captain's Prize
Sunday 26/04/2026
Monday 27/04/2026
Tuesday 28/04/2026 Bogey League (1)
Wednesday 29/04/2026
Thursday 30/04/2026 Front 9 Strokeplay
Friday 01/05/2026
Saturday 02/05/2026 May Saturday Medal
Sunday 03/05/2026
Monday 04/05/2026
Tuesday 05/05/2026 Medal (2)

2026 Fixtures
All weekend and Wednesday sweeps are open to all members, women and men with handicaps who are over 18 years 

of age.

Nan Cattanach 2 Person Scramble

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Stableford Sweep
Silver Tees Stableford Sweep

Wednesday Stableford Sweep

Forbie Flett Greensomes

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Silver Tees Medal Sweep
Mackie Shield

Texas Scramble 1230 Shotgun Start - Opening Day

END OF PREFERRED LIES



Wednesday 06/05/2026
Thursday 07/05/2026 Back 9 Strokeplay
Friday 08/05/2026
Saturday 09/05/2026 Wallace Trophy and MacGregor Cup
Sunday 10/05/2026 May Monthly Medal
Monday 11/05/2026
Tuesday 12/05/2026 Beechwood Trophy
Wednesday 13/05/2026
Thursday 14/05/2026 Front 9 Stableford
Friday 15/05/2026
Saturday 16/05/2026 Medal (3)
Sunday 17/05/2026
Monday 18/05/2026
Tuesday 19/05/2026 Galaxy Trophy
Wednesday 20/05/2026
Thursday 21/05/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 22/05/2026
Saturday 23/05/2026
Sunday 24/05/2026
Monday 25/05/2026
Tuesday 26/05/2026 Bogey League (2)
Wednesday 27/05/2026
Thursday 28/05/2026 Front 9 Strokeplay
Friday 29/05/2026
Saturday 30/05/2026 Dunbar Shield Round 1 Stableford (2)
Sunday 31/05/2026
Monday 01/06/2026

Tuesday 02/06/2026 Senior Club Championships Round 1
Wednesday 03/06/2026
Thursday 04/06/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 05/06/2026
Saturday 06/06/2026 Dunbar Shield Round 2 Stableford (3)
Sunday 07/06/2026
Monday 08/06/2026
Tuesday 09/06/2026 Seniors Club Champs 2 Kingston Bi-Centenary
Wednesday 10/06/2026
Thursday 11/06/2026 Front 9 Stableford
Friday 12/06/2026
Saturday 13/06/2026 June Saturday Medal
Sunday 14/06/2026 June Monthly Medal
Monday 15/06/2026
Tuesday 16/06/2026 Seniors Championship Final California Trophy
Wednesday 17/06/2026
Thursday 18/06/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 19/06/2026

Sunday Stableford Sweep

Silver Tees Medal Sweep

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Aussie Trophy

Wednesday Stableford Sweep

Wednesday Stableford Sweep

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Wednesday Stableford Sweep

Charlie Glass Stableford Open

Wednesday Stableford Sweep

Wednesday Medal Sweep



Saturday 20/06/2026 Hotel Quaich 4 Ball Medal (3)
Sunday 21/06/2026 GM Classic
Monday 22/06/2026
Tuesday 23/06/2026 Kenny Fraser Senior Open Bogey League (3)
Wednesday 24/06/2026
Thursday 25/06/2026 Front 9 Strokeplay
Friday 26/06/2026
Saturday 27/06/2026 Maggie Fair Texas Scramble
Sunday 28/06/2026
Monday 29/06/2026
Tuesday 30/06/2026 Morris Mann
Wednesday 01/07/2026
Thursday 02/07/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 03/07/2026
Saturday 04/07/2026 Club Championship Round 1
Sunday 05/07/2026 Club Championship Round 2
Monday 06/07/2026
Tuesday 07/07/2026 Club Championship Round 1
Wednesday 08/07/2026
Thursday 09/07/2026 Club Championship Round 2
Friday 10/07/2026
Saturday 11/07/2026 Club Championship Round 3
Sunday 12/07/2026 Club Championship Round 4
Monday 13/07/2026
Tuesday 14/07/2026 Club Championship Round 3
Wednesday 15/07/2026
Thursday 16/07/2026 Club Championship Round 4
Friday 17/07/2026
Saturday 18/07/2026 Ford Trophy Medal (4)
Sunday 19/07/2026 July Monthly Medal
Monday 20/07/2026
Tuesday 21/07/2026 Silver Surfers Front 9

Wednesday 22/07/2026
Thursday 23/07/2026 SS Back 9
Friday 24/07/2026
Saturday 25/07/2026 July Saturday Medal Stableford (4)
Sunday 26/07/2026
Monday 27/07/2026
Tuesday 28/07/2026 Silver Surfers Front 9
Wednesday 29/07/2026
Thursday 30/07/2026 Silver Surfers Back 9
Friday 31/07/2026
Saturday 01/08/2026 August Saturday Medal
Sunday 02/08/2026
Monday 03/08/2026
Tuesday 04/08/2026 Medal (4)

Sunday Silver Tees Stableford Sweep

Willie Harper Goblets

Wednesday Silver Tees Stableford Sweep

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Wednesday Stableford Sweep

Medal Sweep

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Medal Sweep

Wednesday Staleford Sweep

Wednesday Medal Sweep



Wednesday 05/08/2026
Thursday 06/08/2026 Front 9 Strokeplay
Friday 07/08/2026
Saturday 08/08/2026 Garston Cup
Sunday 09/08/2026 August Monthly Medal
Monday 10/08/2026
Tuesday 11/08/2026 Bogey (4)
Wednesday 12/08/2026
Thursday 13/08/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 14/08/2026
Saturday 15/08/2026 Medal (5)
Sunday 16/08/2026
Monday 17/08/2026
Tuesday 18/08/2026 Captain's Prize 3 Club
Wednesday 19/08/2026
Thursday 20/08/2026 Front 9 Stableford
Friday 21/08/2026
Saturday 22/08/2026 Gents Open
Sunday 23/08/2026
Monday 24/08/2026
Tuesday 25/08/2026 Dolly Porter
Wednesday 26/08/2026
Thursday 27/08/2026 Back 9 Strokeplay
Friday 28/08/2026
Saturday 29/08/2026 Jimmy Marnoch Round 1 Stableford (5)
Sunday 30/08/2026
Monday 31/08/2026
Tuesday 01/09/2026 Medal (5)
Wednesday 02/09/2026
Thursday 03/09/2026 Front 9 Stableford
Friday 04/09/2026
Saturday 05/09/2026 Jimmy Marnoch Round 2

Sunday 06/09/2026 September Monthly Medal
Monday 07/09/2026
Tuesday 08/09/2026 Stableford
Wednesday 09/09/2026
Thursday 10/09/2026 Back 9 Strokeplay
Friday 11/09/2026
Saturday 12/09/2026 September Saturday Medal Stableford (6)
Sunday 13/09/2026 J&B Foursomes
Monday 14/09/2026
Tuesday 15/09/2026 Stableford Shield
Wednesday 16/09/2026
Thursday 17/09/2026 Front 9 Strokepley
Friday 18/09/2026

Wednesday Medal Sweep

Medal Sweep

Siver Tees Medal Sweep

Wednesday Stableford Sweep



Saturday 19/09/2026
Sunday 20/09/2026
Monday 21/09/2026
Tuesday 22/09/2026 Bogey (5)
Wednesday 23/09/2026
Thursday 24/09/2026 Back 9 Stableford
Friday 25/09/2026
Saturday 26/09/2026 Kingston Bi-Centenary Medal
Sunday 27/09/2026
Monday 28/09/2026
Tuesday 29/09/2026 18 Strokeplay + Ladies AGM
Wednesday 30/09/2026
Thursday 01/10/2026
Friday 02/10/2026
Saturday 03/10/2026 Saturday Medal Final
Sunday 04/10/2026 Monthly Medal Final
Monday 05/10/2026
Tuesday 06/10/2026
Wednesday 07/10/2026
Thursday 08/10/2026
Friday 09/10/2026
Saturday 10/10/2026 Start of Winter League
Sunday 11/10/2026

Smith & Jones Texas Scramble

Veg Shed 2-Person Scramble


